

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Lernard Freeman Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. 973-401-5578 Ifreeman@weichertrealtors.net

WEICHERT, REALTORS® - Hallmark Properties Palm Coast Office Announces 2016 Sales Award Winners

PALM COAST, Fla. / July 7, 2017 – The WEICHERT, REALTORS[®] - Hallmark Properties Palm Coast office is proud to announce that Danielle Pierro has been named its top sales associate for 2016, earning the prestigious Ambassador Club Award. This marks the first time Pierro has been named the year's top producing agent in the Palm Coast office.

The Weichert[®] affiliated office also recognized Anthony Lucca with the Sales Achievement Award for his annual production last year, while naming Agnes Lightfoot as its 2016 top producer for new construction sales.

"Danielle, Anthony and Agnes put forth tremendous efforts last year to not only meet, but exceed, the expectations of their clients," said Steven Pilchick, owner/broker of WEICHERT, REALTORS[®] - Hallmark Properties. "They are each shining examples of how dedication and drive can lead to tremendous success in real estate. We're proud to have them on our team and honor their achievements."



Danielle Pierro



Anthony Lucca



Agnes Lightfoot

Pierro, Lucca and Lightfoot are part of a team of knowledgeable and dedicated agents at the WEICHERT, REALTORS[®] - Hallmark Properties office in Palm Coast, which brings many years of combined real estate experience to its clients. The office serves Palm Coast, Bunnell, Flagler Beach and surrounding communities.

WEICHERT, REALTORS[®] - Hallmark Properties, which has 20 offices serving Florida's central and east coast regions, is a full-service agency that offers an array of services including residential and commercial real estate, property management and relocation, as well as mortgage, title and insurance services.

The WEICHERT, REALTORS[®] - Hallmark Properties Palm Coast office is located at 9 Harbor Center Drive. For more information about WEICHERT, REALTORS[®] - Hallmark Properties, call 800-409-7368 or visit <u>www.weicherthallmark.com</u>.

###

About Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.: Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has grown steadily since Jim Weichert, president, chairman and CEO of Weichert, Realtors, launched the company's franchise division in 2001. The affiliate division was created to offer a business model for franchisee ownership candidates described as "a clearly defined operating system for marketing and managing a real estate business." Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. announced its first affiliate in 2002, was ranked as one the top traditional residential real estate franchises in *Entrepreneur*'s 2017 Franchise 500 and is identified in 2017 by *Franchise Business Review* as one the top U.S. franchises. Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has offices serving over 300 markets in 39 states. For more information about Weichert, visit Weichert.com or for information on franchise opportunities visit WeichertFranchise.com.